2026 State Secretaries Conference

Schedule

Berphe

11:00-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-12:40
12:40
12:50-1:20
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:15
2:15-3:30
3:30-3:40
3:40-5:00
5:00

8:45-9:00
9:00-9:20
9:20-10:00
10:00-10:10
10:10-11:25
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-12:40
12:40-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:45
3:45-3:55
3:55-5:10
5:10

8:30-8:35
8:50-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-11:00
11:00-11:05
11:05-12:05

Menday, Qpril 20

Check-In

Lunch

Welcome
Mission Speaker
Speaker
Regional Meetings
Break

Breakout #1
Walking break
Breakout #2
Dismissed

Fuesday, Apit 21

Coffee Buzz
Welcome and Worship
Speaker

Walking Break
Breakout #3
Lunch

Business Meeting
Break

Bee Hive
Fellowship Break
Breakout #4
Walking Break
Breakout #5
Dismissed

Wednesday, Upil 22

Welcome and Worship

Speaker

Break

Breakout #6

Break

Closing, Installation of new officers and Tony time

T-M:

Tennessee Baptist
MISSION BOARD



